Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.17.24
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Up to 75% energy saving compared to legacy equivalent lamps
• Can be used in base-up, base-down, or base-horizontal position
• THD < 20%
• PF > 0.90

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.17.24
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-827-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149424 FKE-01
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-830-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149431 QFD-17
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-840-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149448 JDO-52
KT-LED14A21-O-E26-850-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149455 GGS-16
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-827-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149462 JFF-72
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-830-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149479 LAY-44
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-840-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149486 BCL-90
KT-LED20A21-O-E26-850-DIM /G2 50 pcs 843654149493 BMX-20
KT-LEDXXA21- O -E26-8XX-DIM /G2
REPLACEMENT LAMP
PACKAGING
Carton Quantity 50pcs
Carton Dimensions 15.75" × 15.75" × 11.57"